
 

2020 
Format: Our drives and weekends away are a follow-my-leader style with maps and 

radios. We limit the group to 14 cars. We allocate places on a strict first come, first 

served basis. 

Booking: Opens on the dates below by emailing r20@porscheclubgb.com 
 

 

Date What Sign up 

Feb 20 - 23 R20 @ London Classic Car Show: Olympia Open 

Mar 8 (Sun) R20 Escape: London Landmarks Feb 13 

Apr 25 - 26 R20 Spring Break: Cellars and Caves Mar 4 

May 10 (Sun) R20 Escape: Cars and Stars Apr 14 

May 28 (Thur) R20 @ Brands Hatch Open 

Jun 10 - 15 R20 @ Le 24 Heures du Mans: AKA ‘Le Camping’ Open 

Jun 24 (Wed) R20 ‘On Tour’: Drive to Nowhere May 21 

Jul 5 (Sun) R20 Escape: Cotswold Invasion Jun 8 

Jul 31 - Aug 2 National Event: Silverstone Classic Open 

Aug 12 (Wed) R20 ‘On Tour’: Summer Cruise (South) Jul 14 

Sep 6 (Sun) National Event: Festival of Porsche - Brands Hatch TBA 

Sep 27 (Sun) R20 Escape: Down South Aug 21 

Oct 30 – Nov 1 R20 Autumn Break: London goes off grid TBA 

Nov 22 (Sun) R20 Escape: SOS (Sunday on Sea) Oct 14 

Dec 8 (Tue) R20 ‘On Tour’: Christmas Curry Autumn 

Note: Our ‘Escapes’ are always run twice, the dates shown are for the first run, so 

check out our events page for the alternate date, details and signup information.  

REGULAR MEETS 

3rd Sunday ‘Out East’: From 8:30am (Café and restaurant open at 9am) 

Beachy Road, London, E3 2NS 

Last Monday Ace Cafe: From 6pm, most arrive around 7:30pm 

North Circular Road, London, NW10 7UD 

Regional Organisers: Nick and Ed Pike 

See more at porscheclubgb.com/london, like us at facebook.com/pcgb.r20,  

follow us on Instagram at @porscheclubgblondon or twitter at @pcgb_london  

Contact us at r20@porscheclubgb.com 
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